
WINDSHIELD
CATALOG



We are committed to keeping
trucks on the road and moving 
forward by providing quality parts
to all who repair heavy-duty vehicles.

CONFIDENCE.
COVERAGE.
COMMITMENT.
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ROAD CHOICE® WINDSHIELDS are available 
for trucks, RVs, buses and other popular heavy-duty 
applications. They offer quality at an competitive price, 
and are available in single and bulk quantities. 

• More than 100 part numbers from multiple OEs

• 1-year, unlimited mile warranty

• Competitive pricing

Road Choice is proud to offer you a variety of quality 
glass products and prompt replacement.

ROAD CHOICE 
PART NUMBER

NAGS 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY DETAIL

WSDL02752 DL02752 Mack CA53 Nonsleeper Cabover 79-00 2 LH/RH Windshield

WSDL04586 DL04586 Navistar 4200 Conventional Cab 71-99 2 LH/RH Windshield

WSDL04645 DL04645 Navistar 1600-2100 Conventional Cab 76-88 2 1PC Windshield

WSDL04717 DL04717 Kenworth C500 Conventional Cab 83-05 2 LH/RH Windshield

WSDL04746 DL04746 Freightliner Classic XL Conventional Cab 89-10 2 1PC Windshield

WSDL04761 DL04761 Navistar 1600-2100 Conventional Cab 94-99 2 1PC Windshield

WSDW00662 DW00662 Mack CA49 Conventional Cab 65-99 2 RH Windshield

WSDW00663 DW00663 Mack CA49 Conventional Cab 65-99 2 LH Windshield

WSDW00865 DW00865 Autocar ACX Cab Over Engine 09-12 2 RH Windshield

WSDW00866 DW00866 Autocar ACX Cab Over Engine 09-12 2 LH Windshield

WSDW00931 DW00931 Autocar AT64F Conventional Cab 81-87 2 LH Windshield

WSDW00932 DW00932 Autocar AT64F Conventional Cab 81-87 2 RH Windshield

WSDW00933 DW00933 Mack 872 Nonsleeper Cabover 80-99 1 1PC Windshield

WSDW00965 DW00965 Volvo Autocar AC Series Conventional Cab 96-01 2 RH Windshield

WSDW00966 DW00966 Volvo Autocar AC Series Conventional Cab 96-01 2 LH Windshield

ROAD CHOICE WINDSHIELDS
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WSDW01000 DW01000
Freightliner Class 8 FLC 112 

Conventional Cab 85-04
1 1PC Windshield

WSDW01036 DW01036 Peterbilt 200 Conventional Cab 87-99 1 RH Windshield

WSDW01037 DW01037 Peterbilt 200 Conventional Cab 87-99 1 LH Windshield

WSDW01080 DW01080 RH, Mack CH600 Conventional Cab 89-09 1 RH Windshield

WSDW01081 DW01081 LH, Mack CH600 Conventional Cab 89-09 1 LH Windshield

WSDW01128 DW01128 Navistar CO-5870 Cabover 91-99 1 RH Windshield

WSDW01129 DW01129 Navistar CO-5870 Cabover 91-99 1 LH Windshield

WSDW01139 DW01139 Kenworth C500 Conventional Cab 91-05 1 1PC Windshield

WSDW01163 DW01163 Kenworth C500 Conventional Cab 91-05 1 RH Windshield

WSDW01164 DW01164 Kenworth C500 Conventional Cab 91-05 1 LH Windshield

WSDW01254 DW01254
Ford L Series/Heavy Duty 
Conventional Cab 96-98

1 1PC Windshield

WSDW01278 DW01278
Western Star Constellation Series 

Conventional Cab 96-11
1 RH Windshield

WSDW01279 DW01279
Western Star Constellation Series 

Conventional Cab 96-11
1 LH Windshield

WSDW01302 DW01302
Freightliner Century Class C112 

Conventional Cab 96-04, Columbia 1996+
2 RH Windshield

WSDW01303 DW01303
Freightliner Century Class C112 

Conventional Cab 96-04
2 LH Windshield

WSDW01308 DW01308 Volvo VHD VN VT Series Conventional Cab 02-12 1 1PC Windshield

WSDW01310 DW01310 Kenworth T2000 Conventional Cab 97-11 1 1PC Windshield

WSDW01315 DW01315 Mack MRU613 Cabover 08-12 2
LH/RH

Windshield

WSDW01384 DW01384 Navistar 5000 I 2 Door Conventional Cab 00-06 2 RH Windshield

WSDW01385 DW01385 Navistar 5000 I 2 Door Conventional Cab 00-06 2 LH Windshield

WSDW01439 DW01439 Freightliner Cargo Cabover 01-08 1
LH/RH

Windshield

WSDW01440 DW01440
Western Star Constellation Series 

Conventional Cab 01-11
1 RH Windshield

WSDW01441 DW01441
Western Star Constellation Series 

Conventional Cab 01-11
1 LH Windshield

WSDW01451 DW01451 Navistar 3200 Conventional Cab 05-06 1 1PC Windshield

WSDW01488 DW01488 Dodge Sprinter Van 03-06 1 1PC Windshield

WSDW01494 DW01494
Freightliner Business Class M2 4 Door 

Conventional Cab 03-12
1 1PC Windshield

WSDW01525 DW01525
Volvo VHD VN VT Series Conventional Cab 03-12 

(solar)
1 1PC Windshield

WSDW01564 DW01564
Mack CT713 Granite Series 2 Door Conventional

Cab 07-09
2 RH Windshield

WINDSHIELDS
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WSDW01565 DW01565
Mack CT713 Granite Series 2 Door 

ConventionalCab 07-09
2 LH Windshield

WSDW01656 DW01656 Kenworth C500 Conventional Cab 06-12 1 RH Windshield

WSDW01657 DW01657 Kenworth C500 Conventional Cab 06-12 1 LH Windshield

WSDW01663 DW01663 Navistar 5000 I 2 Door Conventional Cab 06-07 1 1PC Windshield

WSDW01664 DW01664 Navistar 5000 I 2 Door Conventional Cab 06-12 2 RH Windshield

WSDW01665 DW01665 Navistar 5000 I 2 Door Conventional Cab 06-12 2 LH Windshield

WSDW01685 DW01685 Navistar 3200 Conventional Cab 07-08 1 1PC Windshield

WSDW01707 DW01707 Kenworth C500 Conventional Cab 05-12 1 LH/RH Windshield

WSDW01710 DW01710 Navistar 5000 I 2 Door Conventional Cab 07-12 1 1PC Windshield

WSDW01731 DW01731 Freightliner Cascadia Conventional Cab 08-12 2 RH Windshield

WSDW01732 DW01732 Freightliner Cascadia Conventional Cab 08-12 2 LH Windshield

WSDW01842 DW01842
Mack CXU 613/Pinnacle & Granite Series – 

2 Door Conventional Cab 07-13
1

Encapsulated 
Windshield

WSDW01882 DW01882
Volvo VHD VN VT Series 

Conventional Cab 10-14 Heated
2 1PC Windshield

WSDW02038 DW02038 Kenworth T680 2
Encapsulated 

Windshield

WSDW02419 DW02419 Freightliner Cascadia Conventional Cab 17-18 1
Encapsulated 

Windshield

WSDW02649 DW2649
Freightliner Cascadia Detroit Assurance 

Conventional Cab 2019+
1 1PC Windshield

WSDW02409 DW2409 Freightliner Cascadia Conventional Cab 2017+ 2 1PC Windshield

WSDW02565 DW02565 Mack Anthem Conventional Cab 19-20 2 1PC Windshield

WSDW02643 DW02643 Mack Anthem Conventional Cab 19-20 2 RH Windshield

WSDW02644 DW02644 Mack Anthem Conventional Cab 19-20 2 LH Windshield

WSDW02565C DW02565 Mack Anthem Conventional Cab 19-20 20 1PC Windshield

WSDW02643C DW02643 Mack Anthem Conventional Cab 19-20 20 RH Windshield

WSDW02644C DW02644 Mack Anthem Conventional Cab 19-20 30 LH Windshield

WSDL02752C DL02752 Mack CA53 Nonsleeper Cabover 79-00 30 LH/RH Windshield

WSDL04586C DL04586 Navistar 4200 Conventional Cab 71-99 50 LH/RH Windsheild 

WSDL04645C DL04645 Navistar 1600-2100 Conventional Cab 76-88 35 1PC Windshield 

WSDL04717C DL04717 Kenworth C500 Conventional Cab 83-05 50 LH/RH Windshield 

WSDL04746C DL04746 Freightliner Classic XL Conventional Cab 89-10 30 1PC Windshield 

WSDL04761C DL04761 Navistar 1600-2100 Conventional Cab 94-99 30 1PC Windshield 

WSDW00662C DW00662 Mack CA49 Conventional Cab 65-99 30 RH Windshield

WSDW00663C DW00663 Mack CA49 Conventional Cab 65-99 30 LH Windshield

WSDW00865C DW00865 Autocar ACX Cab Over Engine 09-12 30 RH Windshield 

WINDSHIELDS
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WSDW00866C DW00866 Autocar ACX Cab Over Engine 09-12 30 LH Windshield 

WSDW00931C DW00931 Autocar AT64F Conventional Cab 81-87 30 LH Windshield 

WSDW00932C DW00932 Autocar AT64F Conventional Cab 81-87 30 RH Windshield 

WSDW00933C DW00933 Mack 872 Nonsleeper Cabover 80-99 30 1PC Windshield 

WSDW00965C DW00965 Volvo Autocar AC Series Conventional Cab 96-01 30 RH Windshield 

WSDW00966C DW00966 Volvo Autocar AC Series Conventional Cab 96-01 30 LH Windshield 

WSDW01000C DW01000
Freightliner Class 8 FLC 112 

Conventional Cab 85-04
30 1PC Windshield

WSDW01036C DW01036 Peterbilt 200 Conventional Cab 87-99 30 RH Windshield

WSDW01037C DW01037 Peterbilt 200 Conventional Cab 87-99 30 LH Windshield

WSDW01080C DW01080 RH, Mack CH600 Conventional Cab 89-09 30 RH Windshield

WSDW01081C DW01081 LH, Mack CH600 Conventional Cab 89-09 30 LH Windshield

WSDW01128C DW01128 Navistar CO-5870 Cabover 91-99 30 RH Windshield

WSDW01129C DW01129 Navistar CO-5870 Cabover 91-99 30 LH Windshield

WSDW01139C DW01139 Kenworth C500 Conventional Cab 91-05 30 1PC Windshield

WSDW01163C DW01163 Kenworth C500 Conventional Cab 91-05 30 RH Windshield 

WSDW01164C DW01164 Kenworth C500 Conventional Cab 91-05 30 LH Windshield

WSDW01254C DW01254
Ford L Series/Heavy Duty 
Conventional Cab 96-98

30 1PC Windshield 

WSDW01278C DW01278
Western Star Constellation Series 

Conventional Cab 96-11
30 RH Windshield 

WSDW01279C DW01279
Western Star Constellation Series 

Conventional Cab 96-11
30 LH Windshield 

WSDW01302C DW01302
Freightliner Century Class C112 

Conventional Cab 96-04, Columbia 1996+
30 RH Windshield

WSDW01303C DW01303
Freightliner Century Class C112 

Conventional Cab 96-04
30 LH Windshield

WSDW01308C DW01308 Volvo VHD VN VT Series Conventional Cab 02-12 30 1PC Windshield 

WSDW01310C DW01310 Kenworth T2000 Conventional Cab 97-11 20 1PC Windshield 

WSDW01315C DW01315 Mack MRU613 Cabover 08-12 30
LH/RH

Windshield

WSDW01384C DW01384 Navistar 5000 I 2 Door Conventional Cab 00-06 25 RH Windshield 

WSDW01385C DW01385 Navistar 5000 I 2 Door Conventional Cab 00-06 25 LH Windshield 

WSDW01439C DW01439 Freightliner Cargo Cabover 01-08 30
LH/RH

Windshield 

WSDW01440C DW01440
Western Star Constellation Series 

Conventional Cab 01-11
30 RH Windshield 

WSDW01441C DW01441
Western Star Constellation Series 

Conventional Cab 01-11
30 LH Windshield 

WSDW01451C DW01451 Navistar 3200 Conventional Cab 05-06 20 1PC Windshield

WSDW01488C DW01488 Dodge Sprinter Van 03-06 30 1PC Windshield 

WINDSHIELDS
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WSDW01494C DW01494
Freightliner Business Class M2 4 Door 

Conventional Cab 03-12
20 1PC Windshield 

WSDW01525C DW01525
Volvo VHD VN VTSeries 

Conventional Cab 03-12 (solar)
30 1PC Windshield

WSDW01564C DW01564
Mack CT713 Granite Series 2 Door 

Conventional Cab 07-09
30 RH Windshield 

WSDW01565C DW01565
Mack CT713 Granite Series 2 Door 

Conventional Cab 07-09
30 LH Windshield 

WSDW01656C DW01656 Kenworth C500 Conventional Cab 06-12 30 RH Windshield

WSDW01657C DW01657 Kenworth C500 Conventional Cab 06-12 30 LH Windshield

WSDW01663C DW01663 Navistar 5000 I 2 Door Conventional Cab 06-07 30 1PC Windshield

WSDW01664C DW01664 Navistar 5000 I 2 Door Conventional Cab 06-12 30 RH Windshield

WSDW01665C DW01665 Navistar 5000 I 2 Door Conventional Cab 06-12 30 LH Windshield

WSDW01685C DW01685 Navistar 3200 Conventional Cab 07-08 30 1PC Windshield

WSDW01707C DW01707 Kenworth C500 Conventional Cab 05-12 30
LH/RH

Windshield 

WSDW01710C DW01710 Navistar 5000 I 2 Door Conventional Cab 07-12 20 1PC Windshield 

WSDW01731C DW01731 Freightliner Cascadia Conventional Cab 08-12 30 Windshield RH Curved

WSDW01732C DW01732 Freightliner Cascadia Conventional Cab 08-12 30 Windshield LH Curved

WSDW01842C DW01842
Mack CXU 613/Pinnacle & Granite Series

 – 2 Door Conventional Cab 07-13
25

Encapsulated 
Windshield

WSDW01882C DW01882
Volvo VHD VN VT Series 

Conventional Cab 10-14 Heated
30 1PC Windshield

WSDW02038C DW02038 Kenworth T680 20
Encapsulated 

Windshield

WSDW02419C DW02419 Freightliner Cascadia Conventional Cab 17-18 30
Encapsulated 

Windshield

WINDSHIELDS
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